Debra Golding
Nicole Davies

Joseph Grissette Jr
Holly Troise

S. Goodrich/A. Brown
Karen Hugh

Adeliny Mudrauskas
Colleen Crisan
Colleen Crisan
Patrice Wallace
Karen Sylvestre
Karen Sylvestre
Christina Gray
Elizabeth Mcguire
Erika Iraheta
Christopher Crawford
S. Donnelly/C. Karol
Jennese Black

Shannon Goodrich

Tennis Club

Davies' Bike Club

SADD

Broward Youth Coalition
Rock Climbing Club

Book Club

Math Club

Creative Writing Club
Future Educators of America
Debate Club

Rubik's Cube Club
Gardening Club

DECA in the Middle
Harvest Drive

Chess Club

E-Sports & Games

Equity Club

Ignitus Club/Crime Watch

Runner’s Club

Westglades Clubs 2

| Sponsor'sName | Club | start Date | Mecting days and time tocaon |

9/13/2022
9/6/2022
9/2/2022
9/15/2022
November
9/6/2022
9/15/2022
8/31/2022
8/24/2022
9/16/2022
9/20/2022
9/28/2022
9/1/2022
TBD
9/12/2022
9/15/2022
9/30/2022
9/9/2022
11/7/2022

Every Tuesdays 3:45- 4:45

Every Tuesday 3:45- 4:45

Every Friday — 8:45

Every other Thursday at 8:30 am.

First and third Wednesday from 4:00 - 5:00pm
First Tuesday of every month - 3:50-4:50 p.m.
Every Friday 8:20 - 9:10 AM

Last Wednesday of the month — 3:45-4:30

3rd Wednesday of each month - 3:45-4:30
Every Friday - 8:30am-9:05am

Every Tuesday

once a week after school - 3:50-4:50 p.m.

First and third Thursday - 3:45-4:30

Twice a week: October through approx Nov. 9th.

Every other Monday — 8:20-9:10
Every other Thursday - 3:50
Every Friday - 8:30am

Every Tuesday — 8:45-9:05
Every Monday — 7:45

Room 219, then tennis courts on campus
Room 250 or with bike downstairs by bus loop
Room 229

Room 138

Rock Wall or Gym/Weight Room

Room 207

Room 240

Room 111

Room 111

Room 247

Portable 5

Portable 5

Room 152

Weight room or Room 123

Room 233

Room 104

Room 306

Cafeteria/Study Zone Room

Gymnasium



