

Westglades Clubs 2022 -2023

Sponsor's Name	Club	Start Date	Meeting days and time	Location
Debra Golding	Tennis Club	9/13/2022	Every Tuesdays 3:45- 4:45	Room 219, then tennis courts on campus
Nicole Davies	Davies' Bike Club	9/6/2022	Every Tuesday 3:45- 4:45	Room 250 or with bike downstairs by bus loop
Joseph Grissette Jr	SADD	9/2/2022	Every Friday – 8:45	Room 229
Holly Troise	Broward Youth Coalition	9/15/2022	Every other Thursday at 8:30 am.	Room 138
S. Goodrich/A. Brown	Rock Climbing Club	November	First and third Wednesday from 4:00 - 5:00pm	Rock Wall or Gym/Weight Room
Karen Hugh	Book Club	9/6/2022	First Tuesday of every month - 3:50-4:50 p.m.	Room 207
Adeliny Mudrauskas	Math Club	9/15/2022	Every Friday 8:20 - 9:10 AM	Room 240
Colleen Crisan	Creative Writing Club	8/31/2022	Last Wednesday of the month – 3:45-4:30	Room 111
Colleen Crisan	Future Educators of America	8/24/2022	3rd Wednesday of each month - 3:45-4:30	Room 111
Patrice Wallace	Debate Club	9/16/2022	Every Friday - 8:30am-9:05am	Room 247
Karen Sylvestre	Rubik's Cube Club	9/20/2022	Every Tuesday	Portable 5
Karen Sylvestre	Gardening Club	9/28/2022	once a week after school - 3:50-4:50 p.m.	Portable 5
Christina Gray	DECA in the Middle	9/1/2022	First and third Thursday - 3:45-4:30	Room 152
Elizabeth Mcguire	Harvest Drive	TBD	Twice a week: October through approx Nov. 9th.	Weight room or Room 123
Erika Iraheta	Chess Club	9/12/2022	Every other Monday – 8:20-9:10	Room 233
Christopher Crawford	E-Sports & Games	9/15/2022	Every other Thursday - 3:50	Room 104
S. Donnelly/C. Karol	Equity Club	9/30/2022	Every Friday - 8:30am	Room 306
Jennese Black	Ignitus Club/Crime Watch	9/9/2022	Every Tuesday – 8:45-9:05	Cafeteria/Study Zone Room
Shannon Goodrich	Runner's Club	11/7/2022	Every Monday – 7:45	Gymnasium